
Cleanserv SD43/180, SD43/450, 
SD43/2 Speed and PE53/1100  
Single-disc and polishing machines
For clean, shining f loors

Cleaning technology · Municipal technology



Form, colour and design are subject to change without prior notice for the benefit of 
further technical development. Images may show optional equipment.

Technical Speci-

fications Cleanserv

SD 

43/180

SD 

43/450

SD 43/2 

Speed

PE 

53/1100

Nominal voltage V/Hz 230/50 230/50 230/50 230/50

Performance max.   W 1,200 1,500
1,200 

– 1,500

1,320/ 

1,000

Revolution          rpm 180 450 190/380 1,100

Working width      cm 43 43 43 53

Weight                 kg 35 39 35.5 46

Cabel lengh          m 12 12 12 20

Ground clearance mm 125/330 125/330 125/330 130/320

4) Various accessories 

Hako offers a wide range 

of useful accessories such 

as brushes and pads for 

all fields of application.  

The pads can be changed 

without the use of tools 

(Centre lock).

2) Cleanserv SD43/450 

High-speed machine for 

the cleaning and polishing 

of soft-coated surfaces,  

giving them a mirror-like  

finish.

Cleanserv SD43/2 Speed 

This universal single-disc 

machine is perfectly suited 

for scrubbing and polishing 

at two different speed  

levels.

3) Cleanserv PE53/1100

Ultra-high-speed machine 

for polishing, cleaning and 

spraying. Increased  

productivity through  

Powerflow. Typically  

employed for polishing 

coated surfaces. Flat brush 

head for easy cleaning 

under radiators.

1 2 3

4 5

5) Working height  

Both the draw bar and  

the handle bar are infinitely 

variable to enable optimal 

working height adjustment.   

 

Din EN iso 9001:2008 
Din EN iso 14001:2009

Hako quality is reflected 

in the glossy result

Hako offers a range of  

perfectly compatible  

single-disc and polishing 

machines in different  

sizes and performance 

categories for efficient  

and economical cleaning 

and maintenance of hard 

floors plus an extensive 

range of cleaning & care 

products and accessories.  

1) Cleanserv SD43/180

Standard machine for 

basic and maintenance 

cleaning. Typically emplo-

yed for shampooing  

carpets and for the basic 

cleaning of all water- 

resistant flooring.

8
1

-1
0

-2
4

2
4

/2

Hako GmbH
Head office
Hamburger Str. 209-239
23843 Bad Oldesloe
Tel. +49  (0) 45 31- 806-0
Info@hako.com
www.hako.com


