



Cleanserv SD43/180, SD43/450, SD43/2 Speed and PE53/1100

Single-disc and polishing machines

For clean, shining floors





Hako quality is reflected in the glossy result

Hako offers a range of perfectly compatible single-disc and polishing machines in different sizes and performance categories for efficient and economical cleaning and maintenance of hard floors plus an extensive range of cleaning & care products and accessories.

1) Cleanserv SD43/180

Standard machine for basic and maintenance cleaning. Typically employed for shampooing carpets and for the basic cleaning of all waterresistant flooring.

2) Cleanserv SD43/450

High-speed machine for the cleaning and polishing of soft-coated surfaces, giving them a mirror-like finish.

Cleanserv SD43/2 Speed

This universal single-disc machine is perfectly suited for scrubbing and polishing at two different speed levels.

3) Cleanserv PE53/1100

Ultra-high-speed machine for polishing, cleaning and spraying. Increased productivity through Powerflow. Typically employed for polishing coated surfaces. Flat brush head for easy cleaning under radiators.

Technical Speci-		SD	SD	SD 43/2	PE
fications Cleanserv		43/180	43/450	Speed	53/1100
Nominal voltage	V/Hz	230/50	230/50	230/50	230/50
Performance max. W		1,200	1,500	1,200	1,320/
				- 1,500	1,000
Revolution	rpm	180	450	190/380	1,100
Working width	cm	43	43	43	53
Weight	kg	35	39	35.5	46
Cabel lengh	m	12	12	12	20
Ground clearance mm		125/330	125/330	125/330	130/320

Form, colour and design are subject to change without prior notice for the benefit of further technical development. Images may show optional equipment.

4) Various accessories

Hako offers a wide range of useful accessories such as brushes and pads for all fields of application.

The pads can be changed without the use of tools (Centre lock).

BLU**ECO**MPETENCE Alliance Member

Partner of the Engineering Industry Sustainability Initiative

5) Working height

Both the draw bar and the handle bar are infinitely variable to enable optimal working height adjustment.



DIN EN ISO 9001:2008 DIN EN ISO 14001:2009

Hako GmbH Head office Hamburger Str. 209-239 23843 Bad Oldesloe Tel. +49 (0)4531-806-0 Info@hako.com www.hako.com